2022 Concrete Project				Spencer		Pavement Solutions									
Item No	Item Name	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Contract amount	Unit Price	Contract amount	Unit Price	Contract amount	Unit Price	Contract amount	Unit Price	Contract amount	<b>Unit Price</b>	Contract amount
1	6" PCCP	20,671.0	SY	\$50.45	\$1,042,851.95	\$56.25	\$1,162,743.75		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
2	8" PCCP High Early	1,483.3	SY	\$59.00	\$87,514.70	\$80.59	\$119,539.15		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
3	4" type 5 base rock	22,154.3	SY	\$6.00	\$132,925.80	\$4.53	\$100,358.98		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
4	Traffic Control	1.0	Lump Sum	\$39,335.00	\$39,335.00	\$7,744.00	\$7,744.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
5	Curb Inlet Sumps	12.0	SY	\$72.75	\$873.00	\$360.87	\$4,330.44		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
6	Striping	1.0	Lump Sum	\$690.00	\$690.00	\$3,850.00	\$3,850.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
7	S' Concrete Curb	1,500.0	LF	\$33.50	\$50,250.00	\$48.09	\$72,135.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
8	4" underdrain	210.0	LF	\$22.00	\$4,620.00	\$62.60	\$13,146.00								
9	6" curb	100.0	LF	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$25.19	\$2,519.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
					\$1,360,060.45		\$1,486,366.32		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Bid Alternates															
А	8" PCCP		SY	\$57.00		\$79.10									
В	12" Base Repair		SY	\$25.00		\$35.00									
С	18" Base Repair		SY	\$35.00		\$50.00									
D	Irrigation Work		LF	\$30.00		\$40.00									